=
[EY

NN N
WN -

WWWWNNNNN
WNPFRPOWOVO~NO O

H
SCoXNDURWNE

NRRRRRE R
RPOVXXNOORWN!

N
o1k oot

w
O WO 00N

B0 W W W
POOONOO

PRI NT DATE: 07/ 31/ 14

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

PRI NT TI ME: 11:35

Bl D NUMBER 1400505

TERMVS
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DESCRI PTI ON

FULL PORT ECCENTRI C
FULL PORT ECCENTRI C
FULL PORT ECCENTRI C
FULL PORT ECCENTRI C

FULL PORT
FULL PORT
FULL PORT
FULL PORT
FULL PORT
FULL PORT
FULL PORT

ECCENTRI C
ECCENTRI C
ECCENTRI C
ECCENTRI C
ECCENTRI C
ECCENTRI C
ECCENTRI C

REDUCED PORT ECCENTR
REDUCED PCRT ECCENTR
REDUCED PORT ECCENTR
REDUCED PCRT ECCENTR

REDUCED
REDUCED
REDUCED
REDUCED
REDUCED
REDUCED
REDUCED

PORT
PORT
PORT
PORT
PORT
PORT
PORT

ECCENT
ECCENT
ECCENT
ECCENT
ECCENT
ECCENT
ECCENT

ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE
ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE
ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE
ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE
ECCENTRI C PLUG VALV
ECCENTRI C PLUG VALV
ECCENTRI C PLUG VALV
V- PORT BALL CONTROL
V- PORT BALL CONTROL
V- PORT BALL CONTROL
V- PORT BALL CONTROL
V- PORT BALL CONTROL
V- PORT BALL CONTRCL
AWM BUTTERFLY VALVE
AWM BUTTERFLY VALVE
AWM BUTTERFLY VALVE
AWM BUTTERFLY VALV
AWM BUTTERFLY VALV
AWM BUTTERFLY VALV

DEZURI K VALVES -

H
|

UNI'T PRI CE

TEK SALES I NC

NONE

1239.
1093.
2653.
3066.
4723.
5434.
7042.
8184.
15148.
18700.
36654.
1239.
1423.
2385.
2852.
4613.
5739.
7485.
9805.
12122.
15680.
28953.
1279.
1715.
2438.
3011.
5158.
6442.
7075.
4527.
4976.
5937.
7538.
9050.
11775.
1436.
1631.
1777.
2207.
3360.
3570.
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Cl
Wl DE ADMI NI

BRAND SPECI FI C ( RE- AD)

UNIT PRI CE

TY OF NEW YORK

STRATI VE SERVI CES
BULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

OPENI NG DATE 07/31/14 10: 30

UNI'T PRI CE
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PRI NT DATE: 07/ 31/ 14 PRI NT TI ME: 11:35 PAGE B- 002

THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN
Bl D NUMBER 1400505 DEZURI K VALVES - BRAND SPECI FI C ( RE- AD) OPENI NG DATE 07/31/14 10: 30 KAREEM AL| BOCAS
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
TEK SALES I NC
TERMVS NONE

42. 16" AWM BUTTERFLY VALV 3982. 0000000

43. 18" AWM BUTTERFLY VALV 4929. 0000000

44. 20" AWM BUTTERFLY VALV 5600. 0000000

45. 24" AWM BUTTERFLY VALV 9054. 0000000

46. 3" SW NG CHECK VALVES A 4505. 0000000

47. 4" SW NG CHECK VALVES A 4596. 0000000

48. 6" SW NG CHECK VALVES A 4734. 0000000

49. 4" SW NG CHECK VALVES W 5161. 0000000

50. 6" SW NG CHECK VALVES W 5864. 0000000

51. 8" SW NG CHECK VALVES W 6576. 0000000

52. 10" SW NG CHECK VALVES 9144. 0000000

53. 6" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLESS 1535. 0000000

54. 8" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLESS 1883. 0000000

55. 10" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLES 2583. 0000000

56. 12" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLES 3379. 0000000

57. 14" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLES 4692. 0000000

58. 16" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLES 5765. 0000000

59. 18" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLES 9385. 0000000

60. 20" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLES 10776. 0000000

61. 24" HEAVY DUTY STAI NLES 14475. 0000000

62. 2" INLET/ 1/2" OUTLET S 1004. 0000000

63. 3" I NLET/ 1/2" QUTLET S 1103. 0000000

64. 2" I NLET AND QUTLET SIN 2197. 0000000

65. 3" INLET AND OUTLET SI N 2467. 0000000

66. 2" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE 154. 0000000

67. 4" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE 477.0000000

68. 6" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE 581. 0000000

69. 8" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALVE 698. 0000000

70. 10" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALV 1839. 0000000

71. 12" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALV 2230. 0000000

72. 14" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALV 3888. 0000000

73. 16" ECCENTRI C PLUG VALV 3355. 0000000

74. STAI NLESS STEEL CHAI NVWH . 0000000 B
CLASS (ITEMs .00 - 74.00 ) 1 7225535. 00

END OF TABULATI ON NUMBER OF PAGES = 002
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PRI NT DATE: 07/ 31/ 14 PRI NT TI ME: 11:35
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
DEZURI K VALVES - BRAND SPECI FI C ( RE- AD)
KAREEM AL| BOCAS

Bl D NUMBER 1400505

PAGE C- 001

VE SERVI

CPENI NG DATE

CES

07/ 31/ 14

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 1.00 THRU 74.00 ) 1
01- TEK SALES | NC

$ 7225535.00 *** VENDOR HAS NOT BID ON ALL I TEMS IN THI S CLASS **
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